PROJECT NAME
FIXTURE TYPE
LOCATION
R01 Static White
Small Recess Channel
Output Options 100lm/ft 300lm/ft 500lm/ft 750lm/ft 1000lm/ft
Watts per Foot 0.8W 2.5W 4.0W 6.4W 8.5W
Max Run Length (Series) 46ft 29ft 20ft 15ft 10ft

PS
SF
Part Number Builder
Power Supply
Part Number Example
I - Indoor
O - Outdoor
Control
UNIV- Universal 5-in-1
DMX - DMX512 Enabled
DALI - DALI-2 Enabled
BLE - Bluetooth Enabled
24K - 2400K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Voltage
Output
24V
24V - 24VDC
100 - 100lm/ft
300 - 300lm/ft
500 - 500lm/ft
750 - 750lm/ft
1000 - 1000lm/ft
Max Wattage
Output
30W - 30W
60W - 60W
100W - 100W
200W - 100W x 2
300W - 100W x 3
WH - White Lens
FR - Frosted Lens
CL - Clear Lens
BK - Black Lens
Form
JBOX - Dry/Damp Rated
IP66 - Wet Rated
SV - Silver
WH - White
BK - Black
CU - Custom
SF - Surface Mount
E - End
L - Left
R - Right
B - Back
C - Endcap
E - End
L - Left
R - Right
B - Back
C - Endcap
Start Feed
Type / Length
Blank - Endcap
2 - 2ft
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
20 - 20ft
25 - 25ft
30 - 30ft
Blank - Endcap
2 - 2ft
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
20 - 20ft
25 - 25ft
30 - 30ft